FREESMACHINE MATHEYS 2B

M-31-1-046-130715-SHRM

Link to machine: https://www.nzh.be/nl/print/pdf/node/164



Bouwjaar

Kleur
Standplaats

Type

Lengte werktafel
Breedte werktafel
Machinegewicht
Koers X-as

Koers Y-as

Koers Z-as

2001

Grijs
Zwevezele
2B/F

850 mm
235 mm
585 kg
450 mm
250 mm
325 mm



Koers spindel
Motorvermogen
Spindel
Voedingssnelheid
Toerentallen
Opmerkingen

Handleiding boek:]a

140

1.5 PK

max @ 30 mm
16-24-32-48-64-96
75-3000 t/min



